gao? Washington State Department of
Wy CHILDREN, YOUTH & FAMILIES
WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJlJ)

Full Council Meeting
Thursday, July 25, 2024
9AM-4PM

DCYF Headquarters

1500 Jefferson St. SE

Olympia, WA 98504
Conf. Rm. 1213

DRAFT AGENDA OUTLINE

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

9:50 AM

10:20 AM

10:40 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
Meeting Minutes Approval, Agenda Review, Introductions
Discussion
e Suspension of Intakes
e DOC Transfers
Public Comment
Break
Council Next Steps
0JJ Staff Updates
Light Lunch
Youth Voice: Green Hill School & Echo Glen
Announcements & Closing Remarks
Adjourn Formal Business—Council Members & Staff Travel to Touchstone
Gardening Service Project @ Touchstone

Early Dinner w/ Touchstone Youth & Staff

Adjournment



