

WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJJ)

Full Council Meeting Thursday, July 25, 2024 9 AM – 4 PM

DCYF Headquarters 1500 Jefferson St. SE Olympia, WA 98504 Conf. Rm. 1213

DRAFT AGENDA OUTLINE

9:00 AM	Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
9:05 AM	Meeting Minutes Approval, Agenda Review, Introductions
9:15 AM	Discussion • Suspension of Intakes • DOC Transfers
9:50 AM	Public Comment
10:20 AM	Break
10:40 AM	Council Next Steps
11:20 AM	OJJ Staff Updates
11:30 AM	Light Lunch
12:00 PM	Youth Voice: Green Hill School & Echo Glen
12:55 PM	Announcements & Closing Remarks
1:00 PM	Adjourn Formal Business—Council Members & Staff Travel to Touchstone
1:30 PM	Gardening Service Project @ Touchstone
3:30 PM	Early Dinner w/ Touchstone Youth & Staff
4:00 PM	Adjournment